
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Rick Lawrence $1,000.00 1077 6 2
2 Phil Kepner $800.00 999 6 2
3 Mark Williams $700.00 920 6 2
4 Clarence McQueen $650.00 905 6 2
5 Willie Wells (SS) $600.00 900 3 5
6 David Scardaville $550.00 866 5.5 2.5
7 Danny Inocencio $500.00 796 4 4
8 Charlie Mills $475.00 755 4 4
9 Donald Robinson (SS) $450.00 732 4 4

10 Bryan Rogers $425.00 723 3 5
11 Cliff Barnes $400.00 691 3 5
12 Darrell Wood $375.00 679 3 5
13 Joe King $350.00 626 4 4
14 Cordell Wilder $325.00 617 3 5
15 Ray Graham $300.00 615 0.5 7.5
16 Gary James $275.00 490 3 5

Other Cashers
17 Jim Stephens (SS) $200.00 333
18 Roger West (SS) $195.00 327
19 Pete Thomas $194.00 323
20 Gordon Stuntz (SS) $192.50 319

Donny Yow (SS) $192.50 319
22 Paul MCCordic (SS) $191.00 316
23 T.J. Johnson (SS) $190.00 315
24 Rick Minier (SS) $188.50 309

Dennis Scott $188.50 309
26 Joe Binder (SS) $187.00 297
27 Wes Richards $186.00 296
28 Randy Holcombe $185.00 294

High Super Senior (Non-Cash
Roy Chesbro $180.00 269
Ed Hilligoss $180.00 258
Pete Seibel $180.00 239
Mike Lynch $180.00 235
Steve Cook $180.00 213

High 70 and over (Non-Cash)
David Rountree $180.00 205
Albert Waites $180.00 200

High Sunday Block
Marcel Duvall (SS) $150.00 940
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P/M P/M
1. Rick Lawrence 550 43. Steve Cook (SS) 213
2. Phil Kepner 507 44. Clyde Fravel 212
3. Danny Inocencio 501 45. Bubba Haney 206
4. Bryan Rogers 460 46. David Rountree (SS) 205
5. Charlie Mills 457 47. Albert Waites (SS) 200
6. Clarence MCQueen 444 48. Mark Finley 194
7. Cliff Barnes 436 49. Charlie Falco 186
8. David Scardaville 412 50. Tom Kitchen (SS) 165
9. Willie Wells (SS) 411 51. Vetella Spicer (SS) 165

10. Donald Robinson (SS) 403 52. Daniel Cashaw 164
11. Ray Graham 403 53. Richard Martin (SS) 160
12. Mark Williams 391 54. Chip Holliday 149
13. Darrell Wood 389 55. Randy Summers (SS) 146
14. Cordell Wilder 375 56. Frank DeGeorge 146
15. Joe King 370 57. John Austin , Jr 144
16. Gary James 365 58. Billy Smith 132
17. Jim Stephens (SS) 333 59. Marvin Biagas (SS) 130
18. Roger West (SS) 327 60. Marcel Duvall (SS) 125
19. Pete Thomas 323 61. Benny Ellison 123
20. Gordon Stuntz (SS) 319 62. John Wukasch, Jr. 119
21. Donny Yow (SS) 319 63. James Phelps 112
22. Paul McCordic (SS) 316 64. Van Maryland 111
23. T.J. Johnson (SS) 315 65. Butch Calvert (SS) 101
24. Rick Minier (SS) 309 66. Doug Barron (SS) 99
25. Dennis Scott 309 67. Fred Barnes (SS) 98
26. Joe Binder (SS) 297 68. Marshall Medlin (SS) 85
27. Wes Richards 296 69. Bob Loffredo 83
28. Randy Holcombe 294 70. Thomas McCorvey 78
29. Thomas Young 285 71. Chuck Todd 59
30. Ben Zufall 284 72. Norm Richardson (SS) 51
31. Jon Delaney 281 73. John Wukasch, Sr. 47
32. Roy Chesbro (SS) 269 74. John Caldwell 34
33. Claude Heniger 264 75. Robert Anderson (SS) 28
34. Ed Hilligoss (SS) 258 76. Tom King (SS) 10
35. Dale Lenz 252 77. William Partin -11
36. Mark Busscher 244 78. Ken Kirkman -17
37. Pete Seibel (SS) 239 79. Tony Houston -29
38. Mike Lynch (SS) 235 80. Ernest Ross (SS) -42
39. Mike Sams 234 81. Charlie Pickett (SS) -65
40. Joe Lecroy 233 82. Camilo Elizondo (SS) -140
41. Richard Turner 226 83. Mike Cox (SS) DNF
42. Robert Dunaway 219 84. Gary Janson (SS) DNF
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